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COFFEE TABLE
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68
’ ~
\'\
//
(’/
68/78
68

68
68/78

54

DESCRIPTION:
[The coffee table made of a high grade MDF plate varnished to glossy black
and veneered with a high gloss oak burr.

Its round shape and precise details make this coffee table an ideal piece for
the living room of an elegant apartment. The piece stands out with its
exquisite form, and beautiful craft.

IAVAILABLE VENEERS AND VARNISHES:
1 - natural straight-grained oak (as shown in the photograph)
2 - brightened straight-grained oak

3 - American or European walnut
4 - teak

5 - oak burr

6 - walnut burr

7 - cream/ black varnish

IAVAILABLE FINISHES:
- satin/ semi-matte varnish
- high gloss varnish/ French polish

IAVAILABLE SIZES:
-H/Diam. 54cm, 68cm
-H/Diam. 54cm, 78cm

* Please specify your desired dimensions, and our process engineer will
confirm if we are able to custom fabricate it for you.

*Any data presented on the page shall be solely construed as commercial information
land do not constitute an offer within the meaning of Article 66, paragraph 1 of the Civil
Code. Please contact us in person for an individual appraisal.
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natural straight-grained oak American or European walnut

Teak oak burr

walnut burr cream/ black varnish

HUDSON HUNTERS

UNIQUE FURNITURE DESIGN




